231.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
Dry Pumps & Systems for
Hazardous Applications
DRY PUMPS AND SYSTEMS
FOR HAZARDOUS APPLICATIONS
MORE THAN PUMPS, COMPLETE VACUUM SOLUTIONS
CXS Chemical Dry Pumps	 233
CDX Dry Vacuum Pumps	 239

EDP160 Chemical Dry Pump
EDP160 Performance CurveEDP160
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EDP80 50 Hz A70545008
EDP80 60 Hz A70545008
Peak speed
50 Hz 163 m3h-1/96 ft3min-1
60 Hz 202 m3h-1/119 ft3min-1
Ultimate Vacuum
50 Hz 0.5 mbar/0.4 Torr
60 Hz 0.2 mbar/0.2 Torr
Peak speed
50 Hz 83 m3h-1/49 ft3min-1
60 Hz 102 m3h-1/60 ft3min-1
Ultimate Vacuum
50 Hz 0.5 mbar/0.4 Torr
60 Hz 0.2 mbar/0.2 Torr
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EDP160 50 Hz A70544008
EDP160 60 Hz A70544008
246.
Dry Pumps & Systems for
Hazardous Applications
EDP400EDP400 Performance Curve
EDP250 Performance Curve EDP250
EDP400 Chemical Dry Pump
EDP250 Chemical Dry Pump
Peak speed
50 Hz 260 m3h-1/320 ft3min-1
60 Hz 153 m3h-1/188 ft3min-1
Ultimate Vacuum
50 Hz 0.5 mbar/0.4 Torr
60 Hz 0.2 mbar/0.2 Torr
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EDP250 50 Hz A70543008
EDP250 60 Hz A70543008
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
EDP400 50 Hz A70542008
EDP400 60 Hz A70541008
Peak speed
50 Hz 377 m3h-1/222 ft3min-1
60 Hz 427 m3h-1/251 ft3min-1
Ultimate Vacuum